781
29
LU
B
E O
IL &
 A

&
 A
C
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
Code Description
MM FAI P12FS Flow control handle with flexible pipe and 1/2” swivel joint
MM FAI P12CFS Flow meter handle with flexible pipe and 1/2” swivel joint
MM FAI TF1202 Hose 1/2” L= 2 m F.F. LEANLINE W.P. 100 bar
MM FAI T1205 Hose 1/2” L= 5 m M.F. LEANLINE W.P. 100 bar
Code Internal dia External dia Weight Bending radius
MM VET DWHOSE10A 10 mm 3/8" 16 mm 0,16 kg/m 20 mm
MM VET DWHOSE12A 12 mm 1/2" 18 mm 0,18 kg/m 25 mm
MM VET DWHOSE16A 16 mm 5/8" 22 mm 0,23 kg/m 35 mm
MM VET DWHOSE19A 19 mm 3/4" 26 mm 0,32 kg/m 50 mm
MM VET DWHOSE25A 25 mm 1" 33 mm 0,53 kg/m 60 mm
MM VET DWHOSE28A 28 mm 1-1/8" 38 mm 0,60 kg/m 70 mm
MM VET DWHOSE30A 30 mm 1-3/16" 38 mm 0,60 kg/m 70 mm
MM VET DWHOSE32A 32 mm 1-1/4" 40 mm 0,65 kg/m 75 mm
MM VET DWHOSE35A 35 mm 1-3/8" 44 mm 0,73 kg/m 80 mm
MM VET DWHOSE38A 38 mm 1-1/2" 47 mm 0,80 kg/m 90 mm
MM VET DWHOSE40A 40 mm 1-9/16" 49 mm 0,87 kg/m 95 mm
MM VET DWHOSE45A 45 mm 1-3/4" 55 mm 1,10 kg/m 105 mm
MM VET DWHOSE50A 50 mm 2" 60 mm 1,20 kg/m 125 mm
Code
Compression
ratio
Delivery at free